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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dom inique  Harr is1309
Emerge A cademy

8.750 8.925 9.4008.975 36.050
3T 7 3 1 1 

1 

Cayla  P ieper1328
In Motion

8.875 9.200 8.7009.150 35.925
1 4 1 9T 2 

2 

Ella  Ha ll1344
OGA

8.750 9.300 9.3758.250 35.675
3T 1 8 2 3 

3 

T aylee  Hagen1369
Sa lute

8.600 9.250 8.9008.675 35.425
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

M ackenz ie  Bruns1330
Legacy

8.450 9.275 8.7758.600 35.100
9 2 5T 7 5 

5 

Ava  Raasch1318
Fremont F ly ers

8.500 9.150 9.1508.200 35.000
7T 5 9T 3 6 

6 

Nika  Duhachek1368
Sa lute

8.175 8.675 8.7009.000 34.550
14 9 2 9T 7 

7 

Gracie  Pe te rson1317
Fremont F ly ers

8.800 8.525 8.8508.200 34.375
2 11 9T 6 8 

8 

Kaylie  T aylor1378
Sa lute

8.400 9.050 8.6007.950 34.000
10 6 11 12 9 

9 

Kam illa  Johnston1333
Legacy

8.550 8.200 9.0257.750 33.525
6 13 12 4 10 

10 

Hope  S chm adeke1377
Sa lute

8.300 8.850 8.6757.650 33.475
12T 8 13T 11 11 

11 

Julia  Ba ird1305
Emerge A cademy

8.500 8.250 8.2508.350 33.350
7T 12 7 14 12 

12 

Ba ily W illiam s1329
In Motion

8.325 8.550 8.7507.650 33.275
11 10 13T 8 13 

13 

A spen LaVante1383
Legacy

8.300 7.600 8.5508.600 33.050
12T 14 5T 13 14 

14 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : C a h o y s  G y m n a s t ic s


